
AGGIE GALA 2024 SCHEDULE (APRIL 26 FRIDAY)
TERCERO SHUTTLE

Depart from:
Potter Hall at Dairy Road

Depart from:
Tilia Loop (Aggie Gala)

8:20 PM
8:40 PM
9:00 PM
9:20 PM
9:40 PM
10:00 PM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM
11:20 PM
11:40 PM
12:00 AM
12:20 AM

8:30 PM
8:50 PM
9:10 PM
9:30 PM
9:50 PM
10:10 PM
10:40 PM
11:10 PM
11:30 PM
11:50 PM
12:10 AM
12:30 AM

SEGUNDO SHUTTLE

Depart from:
La Rue Rd & Orchard (ARC)

Depart from:
Tilia Loop (Aggie Gala)

8:20 PM
8:50 PM
9:20 PM
9:50 PM
10:20 PM
10:50 PM
11:20 PM
11:50 PM
12:20 AM

8:35 PM
9:05 PM
9:35 PM
10:05 PM
10:35 PM
11:05 PM
11:35 PM
12:05 AM
12:35 AM

CUARTO SHUTTLE

Depart from:
Sycamore Ln & Russell (SB)

Depart from:
Tilia Loop (Aggie Gala)



8:20 PM
8:40 PM
9:00 PM
9:20 PM
9:40 PM
10:00 PM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM
11:20 PM
11:40 PM
12:00 AM
12:20 AM

8:30 PM
8:50 PM
9:10 PM
9:30 PM
9:50 PM
10:10 PM
10:40 PM
11:10 PM
11:30 PM
11:50 PM
12:10 AM
12:30 AM


